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Alias

REVEREND LEADSLINGA
LEADFINGER

HELLS COMIN
SHAMROCK SADIE
BONNIE MCFARLAND
SANOKEE SAGE
BLACKJACK FLAGG
DRY GULCH JOHNNY
KNOTT HARDLY DUNN
ROWDY LANE

ITTY BITTY
MATADOR
KINGSNAKE
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
MARSHAL KANE
KANDO KATE
MOUNTAIN MENACE
MULEY MCCOY
SHOTGUN SHANNON
JOE MCGLUE
ROSCOE CLYDE
BARBWIRE

FLYING W RAMROD
GRAY BEARD

MISS BECKY

FARON FAST
CHANCE DERRINGER
RUSTLER

BENDER

DEADEYE AL

RUSTY SPRINGS

CAD

LOU GRAHAM
BUMPER

TWO DOT

CYANIDE SUE

EMI TOMBSTONE

37

Total

98.14
101.29
108.77
117.55
125.29
130.51
131.43
131.72
133.94
134.08
137.39
141.25
143.09
144.99
151.29
153.76
156.18
158.45
161.22
169.73
178.46
178.74
191.45
191.68
193.64
196.53
198.15
201.35
204.67
204.70
219.97
235.46
253.43
271.87
282.64
284.64
427.85

Cat

SH
SH
SH
LSH
CG
CB
EP
GF
CBN
SH
CG
WR
SS
cc
Sb
LS
DU
ES
LW
FC
ES
SD
BW
SS
GD
ES
FCGF
SD
FCGF
EP
RR
RR
FCGF
ES
DU
FCGF
G

7/3/2022

Stage 1 Stage 2
14.86 13.53
18.26 15.76
14.31 13.44
14.92 17.70
15.76 14.26
24.27 17.09
18.12 17.19
26.62 16.12
19.46 18.93
17.38 21.65
20.14 18.04
34.03 18.28
21.90 19.39
19.40 21.33
22.66 22.00
24.55 23.95
21.80 23.10
39.77 19.38
30.36 22.19
22.11 19.03
31.65 24.34
29.15 23.60
55.93 33.05
35.84 26.49
32.58 29.44
38.57 22.46
34.58 20.92
31.85 29.31
24.82 25.05
30.75 25.76
34.70 28.84
33.91 42.93
27.05 31.47
30.97 40.41
28.23 62.12
44.09 38.00
44.71 51.79

Stage 3

17.39
16.75
16.42
21.23
27.93
19.67
22.80
19.25
26.24
20.58
28.25
21.60
25.26
26.49
29.66
36.17
34.47
23.82
27.50
29.64
30.33
28.73
32.63
30.69
31.05
30.74
45.98
36.62
43.43
28.69
26.55
40.30
56.24
47.03
86.62
55.85
60.82

Stage 4

17.70
16.60
21.21
22.05
20.17
24.30
25.68
26.81
27.85
21.90
29.33
21.95
25.63
33.62
26.47
26.73
26.66
24.33
33.68
51.28
33.21
27.36
24.35
32.20
45.88
32.58
39.76
38.77
38.89
32.41
57.67
39.43
58.53
45.84
36.84
66.63
150.00

Stage 5

16.03
17.96
18.53
20.31
19.42
27.29
24.20
23.95
20.67
21.79
21.23
20.51
27.29
21.86
23.75
21.34
24.84
23.25
24.35
20.71
28.38
26.17
23.21
35.26
27.12
29.76
22.55
32.19
39.80
52.50
44.42
40.80
44.18
63.09
39.46
45.05
72.38

Stage 6

18.63
15.96
24.86
21.34
27.75
17.89
23.44
18.97
20.79
30.78
20.40
24.88
23.62
22.29
26.75
21.02
25.31
27.90
23.14
26.96
30.55
43.73
22.28
31.20
27.57
42.42
34.36
32.61
32.68
34.59
27.79
38.09
35.96
44.53
29.37
35.02
48.15

Remarks

CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



